Purchase order
Project : Conches - Berthoud
Order number : KST300/124673
Delivery date : 06.02.2026
TML Group
Frazione Favale
 CIVITELLA DEL TRONTO
Ref Description Unit price QuantityDiscount Total
Sanitary
accumulat
or 1250
liters on
ring, in
AISI316L
Sanitary accumulator 1250 liters on ring, in AISI316L
Uninsulated diameter : 900 mm
Total height : 2 200 mm
Tipping height : 2 246 mm
Ground clearance : 100 mm
Internally and externally stained and passivated
Operating pressure : 6,00 bar
Test pressure : 9,00 bar
Temperature : 109 °C
Heat exchanger 1 : 4m²
Heat exchanger 2 : 4m²
Fittings :
1 x revision flange Ø200/280
1 x threaded fitting Rp1½" with bend pipe for eau
chaude
1 x threaded fitting Rp1¼" with bend pipe for eau froide
1 x threaded fitting Rp1¼" with baffle plate for
circulation
2 x threaded fitting Rp½" with pour sonde(s) sans ces
dernière(s) avec doigt(s) de gant
2 x threaded fitting Rp½" with thermomètre, 0-120° C,
L=200, D=100
Connection layout freely configurable
Insulation 120mm NEODUL
4'975.00 1 % 4'975.00
TRANS Estimation transport 800.00 1 % 800.00
DED Estimation dedouanement 600.00 1 % 600.00
Total 6'375.00
ISPAG - Champs-paccot 19 - 1627 Vaulruz - Suisse
info@ispag-asp.ch - +41 26 912 56 72 - www.ispag-asp.ch
Page 1